	 	INSIDE
–Mounted within the window frame
–Provides a clean, built–in look
–Great way to leave attractive woodwork exposed
–See page 74 for minimum depth requirements
–If window frame isn’t deep enough please
	  select outside mount
1. Select Mount Type:

wish to cover. This is your ordering length.
1.800.754.1455SHOP 24/7 theshadestore.com
PRICING + ORDERING guide: Cellular Shades / Pleated Shades
A	 49	 57	 67	 71	 80	 94	 125	 135	 154	 167	 189	 214
B	 57	 65	 76	 82	 92	 108	 140	 152	 174	 187	 213	 240
C	 84	 94	 109	 122	 131	 155	 196	 219	 241	 271	 297	 346
A	 56	 62	 70	 77	 86	 102	 135	 146	 168	 181	 206	 234
B	 63	 71	 79	 87	 99	 117	 152	 164	 188	 204	 232	 263
C	 91	 101	 115	 130	 142	 168	 212	 235	 263	 296	 326	 378
A	 57	 67	 75	 82	 91	 111	 146	 159	 181	 197	 223	 252
B	 65	 76	 86	 93	 104	 126	 164	 177	 204	 221	 251	 286
C	 97	 111	 126	 140	 153	 183	 227	 256	 284	 321	 355	 411
A	 61	 69	 81	 87	 99	 120	 155	 169	 193	 211	 240	 271
B	 70	 79	 92	 100	 112	 137	 175	 190	 218	 238	 271	 307
C	 101	 115	 133	 148	 162	 193	 244	 273	 304	 344	 382	 445
A	 64	 74	 83	 93	 105	 128	 165	 180	 207	 225	 255	 292
B	 73	 84	 96	 107	 121	 146	 185	 202	 233	 254	 289	 329
C	 108	 124	 143	 158	 175	 207	 259	 295	 327	 368	 407	 478
A	 67	 77	 88	 99	 113	 136	 175	 193	 220	 240	 273	 310
B	 76	 87	 100	 112	 128	 156	 197	 217	 249	 272	 308	 352
C	 113	 132	 150	 168	 185	 221	 279	 313	 347	 393	 436	 511
A	 70	 81	 92	 105	 118	 144	 186	 204	 235	 255	 290	 331
B	 79	 92	 105	 120	 135	 164	 209	 230	 265	 288	 327	 374
C	 117	 140	 158	 175	 194	 232	 295	 330	 370	 417	 464	 547
A	 74	 83	 98	 110	 127	 151	 196	 215	 249	 270	 307	 351
B	 84	 96	 112	 126	 143	 173	 220	 243	 281	 305	 348	 398
C	 123	 145	 168	 185	 206	 246	 309	 350	 391	 444	 489	 582
A	 76	 88	 102	 116	 131	 159	 206	 227	 261	 285	 323	 370
B	 87	 100	 117	 131	 150	 182	 232	 256	 296	 321	 365	 419
C	 129	 151	 175	 194	 216	 262	 327	 368	 414	 467	 521	 615
A	 79	 91	 106	 121	 137	 168	 216	 238	 275	 300	 339	 390
B	 90	 104	 121	 139	 157	 192	 244	 269	 312	 338	 385	 442
C	 133	 159	 182	 206	 224	 275	 342	 387	 433	 502	 549	 647
A	 82	 97	 113	 127	 144	 176	 226	 250	 288	 315	 357	 409
B	 93	 110	 128	 144	 165	 201	 255	 281	 327	 357	 404	 464
C	 141	 164	 192	 215	 236	 286	 357	 407	 457	 518	 575	 681
PRICE CHART
PLEATED SHADES
12–
36"
361⁄8–
42"
421⁄8–
48"
481⁄8–
54"
541⁄8–
60"
601⁄8–
66"
661⁄8–
72"
721⁄8–
78"
781⁄8–
84"
841⁄8–
90"
901⁄8–
96"
<
WIDTH 12–	 241⁄8–	 301⁄8–	 361⁄8–	 421⁄8–	 481⁄8–	 601⁄8–	 721⁄8–	 841⁄8–	 961⁄8–	 1081⁄8–	 1201⁄8–
24"	 30"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 60"	 72"	 84"	 96"	 108"	 120"	 144"<
LENGTH
BLACKOUT LINING:
CONTINUOUS LOOP CONTROL: + $40
PRIVACY LINING: add 30%
TOP DOWN / BOTTOM UP:
add 40%
+ $50
2 ON 1 HEADRAIL: + $35
continuous loop control required on shades greater than 96” wide
Shades greater than 72” wide will be seamed